
EXAMINATION RESULT :

Issued by : EXAMINATION UNIT, OPEN UNIVERSITY MALAYSIA

Printed Date : 18-SEP-25 09:22 PM

JANUARY 2025

STUDENT'S FILE COPY

JEREMIAH CALIX ANAK JAMES
LOT 2211, JALAN PIASAU JAYA 1H
PIASAU JAYA 1H, MIRI, SARAWAK
98000 MIRI
SARAWAK
BM

OUMH1203
BBEK1103
MPU3223

ENGLISH FOR WRITTEN COMMUNICATION
PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2

A-
B+
A

3.67
3.33

4

3
3
3

 11.01
 9.99

 12.00

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE GRADE GRADE POINT CH TGP

25CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS
90.34CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT
9CREDIT HOURS EARNED
25CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS EARNED 3.61CGPA  :  

NAME
ADDRESS

PROGRAMME

020221130051001
MIRI LC
MAY 2024
18-Sep-2025

MATRICULATION NUMBER
LEARNING CENTRE
SEMESTER INTAKE
DATE PREPARED

VERY GOOD
GOOD
OUTSTANDING

MEANING

TOTAL 9  33.00 3.67GPA  :  

:

:

:

:

:
:

:

:
:
:
:

REMARKS  : 

RESULT FOR SEMESTER  : PASS 

space


