



NAME : JEREMIAH CALIX ANAK JAMES

ADDRESS : LOT 2211, JALAN PIASAU JAYA 1H

PIASAU JAYA 1H, MIRI, SARAWAK

98000 MIRI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BM

MATRICULATION NUMBER: 020221130051001

**LEARNING CENTRE** : MIRI LC

**SEMESTER INTAKE** : MAY 2024

**DATE PREPARED** : 18-Sep-2025

COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	GRADE	GRADE POINT	СН	TGP	MEANING
OUMH1203	ENGLISH FOR WRITTEN COMMUNICATION	A-	3.67	3	11.01	VERY GOOD
BBEK1103	PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS	B+	3.33	3	9.99	GOOD
MPU3223	ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2	A	4	3	12.00	OUTSTANDING
REMARKS :		TOTAL		9	33.00	<b>GPA</b> : 3.67

CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS : 25

**CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT** : 90.34

CREDIT HOURS EARNED : 9

CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS EARNED: 25 CGPA: 3.61

Issued by: EXAMINATION UNIT, OPEN UNIVERSITY MALAYSIA

Printed Date: 18-SEP-25 09:22 PM

**RESULT FOR SEMESTER: PASS**